
― 9 ―



― 10 ―



― 11 ―



― 12 ―



― 13 ―



― 14 ―



― 15 ―



― 16 ―



― 17 ―



― 18 ―



― 19 ―



― 20 ―



― 21 ―



― 22 ―



― 23 ―



― 24 ―



― 25 ―



― 26 ―



― 27 ―



― 28 ―



― 29 ―



― 30 ―



― 31 ―



― 32 ―



― 33 ―


	第一部　実施協議報告書
	付属資料
	１．事業事前評価表
	２．討議議事録（Ｒ/Ｄ）
	The Attached Document
	Annex
	Annex I Master Plan
	Annex II List of Japanese Experts
	Annex III List of Machinery and Equipment
	Annex IV List of Indonesian Counterpart and Administrative Personnel
	Annex V List of Buildings and Facilities
	Annex VI Joint Coordinating Committee and Implementation Committee








